Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority
2024 Vendor Payments Over $17,500

Vendor Name

Alaimo Group

American Express

Central Jersey Health

Creative Management

Custom Bandag

Celebrity Ford Toms River

D Desmond

Edmunds Gov Tech

ESRI, Inc

Holman, Frenia, Allison PC

Home Depot

Hutchins HVAC Inc

James R lentile

Jersey Central Power & Light

L&L Paving

Vortex Services

NJIB

NJ Util Auth - JIF

NJ Natural Gas

NJ Pension

Ocean County Utilities Authority

Pipeline Renewal Tech

Pumping Services

Classified

Engr Consultant

P-Card

Health Benefits Provider

Fuel Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Professional Services

Equipment Vendor

Contractor

Contractor

Electric Provider

Contractor

Contractor

Debt Service

Insurance Provider

Natural Gas Provider

Employer Pension Cost

Treatment Cost

Contractor

Contractor

2024 Expended

64,933.30

24,548.32

1,295,637.89

32,930.14

21,155.32

18,604.31

24,968.11

18,473.28

32,990.50

34,864.60

24,163.66

195,092.00

595,137.67

70,492.01

38,691.48

1,996,133.89

997,248.59

289,057.00

18,657.87

561,327.00

11,608,292.80

98,367.27

20,507.43



Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority
2024 Vendor Payments Over $17,500

Vendor Name

Remington, Vernick, & Vena Engin

Riggins

SDW Construction

StarNet Solutions

The Parts Shack

Toms River Township

Traffic Plan

Trec Advanced Comput Concept

W.E. Timmerman

Classified

Engr Consultant

Fuel Vendor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Appropriation Cost

Contractor

Postage & Forms

Equipment Vendor

2024 Expended

S 24,543.00
S 32,019.29
S 120,834.00
S 54,877.00
S 26,782.22

S 1,026,833.00

S 31,532.00
S 36,572.00
S 25,217.37



