## Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority 2024 Vendor Payments Over \$17,500

Vendor Name	Classified	2024 Expended	
Alaimo Group	Engr Consultant	\$	64,933.30
American Express	P-Card	\$	24,548.32
Central Jersey Health	Health Benefits Provider	\$	1,295,637.89
Creative Management	Fuel Vendor	\$	32,930.14
Custom Bandag	Equipment Vendor	\$	21,155.32
Celebrity Ford Toms River	Equipment Vendor	\$	18,604.31
D Desmond	Contractor	\$	24,968.11
Edmunds Gov Tech	Equipment Vendor	\$	18,473.28
ESRI, Inc	Equipment Vendor	\$	32,990.50
Holman, Frenia, Allison PC	Professional Services	\$	34,864.60
Home Depot	Equipment Vendor	\$	24,163.66
Hutchins HVAC Inc	Contractor	\$	195,092.00
James R Ientile	Contractor	\$	595,137.67
Jersey Central Power & Light	Electric Provider	\$	70,492.01
L&L Paving	Contractor	\$	38,691.48
Vortex Services	Contractor	\$	1,996,133.89
NJIB	Debt Service	\$	997,248.59
NJ Util Auth - JIF	Insurance Provider	\$	289,057.00
NJ Natural Gas	Natural Gas Provider	\$	18,657.87
NJ Pension	Employer Pension Cost	\$	561,327.00
Ocean County Utilities Authority	Treatment Cost	\$	11,608,292.80
Pipeline Renewal Tech	Contractor	\$	98,367.27
Pumping Services	Contractor	\$	20,507.43

## Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority 2024 Vendor Payments Over \$17,500

Vendor Name	Classified	2024 Expended	
Remington, Vernick, & Vena Engin	Engr Consultant	\$	24,543.00
Riggins	Fuel Vendor	\$	32,019.29
SDW Construction	Contractor	\$	120,834.00
StarNet Solutions	Equipment Vendor	\$	54,877.00
The Parts Shack	Equipment Vendor	\$	26,782.22
Toms River Township	Appropriation Cost	\$	1,026,833.00
Traffic Plan	Contractor	\$	31,532.00
Trec Advanced Comput Concept	Postage & Forms	\$	36,572.00
W.E. Timmerman	Equipment Vendor	\$	25,217.37